-

S3dVLS (Ww)'GL) /e 8
(wwe'si) /g (wwy g ) 9y - viio1a
WWNOILHO - ATBNISSY INIZYDYI

S30dvLS (wwz'zz) 9 3
(wwi g1} o {wwggy) s - V61810

QUYANYLS - ATBNISSY BNIZVOVIN
-

20ZPINH - LNN X3H
<halervn
- M3HOS INIZVOYIN

L

€21628N - Nid 31100
POLPLO- DNIYCS
Y6F 1910 - HIHSNA

B8MT - H3HSYMMND0N
1 8082V - M3YDS
30IN9 Y3AIHQ

128910 - HIDVJS
2'9004¥N - M3YDS

041910 - H3AIHG
£EEDLA - D018 WIAIHQ

S2E9LQ - Nid ¥NIT
£2E910 - XNIT 4331 H3AIHQ

L'p0BPYN - MIHOS

FISMd - HIHSYM
E'ZIBSYN - M3YOS

E¥eiPan - Nid 110H

6LE910 - w:._n_._

E10PIQ - H30VdS

92e910-ONIHdS
FT1ONYH DNILYH3dO

<¢9LivaN - NId 10

1919:0-H H
211810 - Y10 894910~ H 1
TAY HIHONIMD QINS H3AIHG
VERIPIOTHT ;Mmzmqazog
VEEMLO-HY 7 1'8082YN-M3UOS
- H3A31 HIHONITO e 0 ‘140 SE1K10 - BSHONITO
0eirLQ o ﬁ ‘OLS v21810 - HIHONND
" W H3HONTD ©) 0 [ 564910 - HIHONITD
vraL9la - ALvid VILIOLO - 3LV d
XNITHIHONMD = ONILSNFQY BIHONITO
£81910 - H310Y o ﬁ
LM - BIHSYMNOO'
IN3W3dYDS3
o | asoeevn - m3uos
rhIgIQ - :
-31v7d INOH4 " o

FLZIBPYN - M3YDS
15298

= DNIH DNINIVLIH
20E910 - LOMd
F1ONVH ONILLYHIJO

VIEESLO - INYHA

- 370ONYH DONILYHIJO

1HVHO S1HVd H37dV1S MOIX08 2-91a T3AOW HOLILSO8-ATINV.LS



ltem#
D16324
D16331A
D16302
86257
UA4812.11
UA3808.8
LW10
D16111A
D16124
UA2808.1
LWS8
D16168
D16167
UB4116.2
D16326
D14013
D16319
UA4804.1
UB4124.3
D16114
D16183
D16184A
D14130
D14133A
D14132A
D16112
UA5812.3
PW516.4
D16323
D16325
D16333
D16170
UA4006.2
D16327
UA2808.1
LW8
UA4816.12
HN1420.2
D16149A
D14164
UB2912.3
D1619A
D1614A

Illus.# Description

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

HANDLE

FRAME ASSEMBLY

PIVOT

RING, RETAINING
SCREW,FLATSSS,1/4-20X3/4
SCREW,10-24 X 1/2 SHCS
WASHER, HSLWM#10
PLATE ASSEMBLY
CLINCHER

SCREW,8-32 X 1/2 SHCS
WASHER,#8 LOCK

GUIDE

GUIDE

PIN, SPRING .250 X 1.00
SPRING

SPACER

PLUG
SCREW,CUPSSS,1/4-20X1/4
PIN, SPRING .250 X 1.50
FRONT PLATE

ROLLER

PLATE ASSEMBLY

LINK

LEVER ASSEMBLY

LEVER ASSEMBLY

DEPTH ADJ.PLATE
SCREW,5/16-18 X 3/4 SHCS
WASHER

DRIVER LEVER LINK
PIN,SPECIAL

DRIVER BLOCK

DRIVER

SCREW,DRIVER RETAINING
SPACER

SCREW,8-32 X 1/2 SHCS
WASHER,#8 LOCK
SCREW,CONESSS,1/4-20X1
NUT,1/4-20 HEX JAM BLK
PUSHER ASSEMBLY
SPRING,EXTENSION
PIN,3/32 X 3/4 COTTER
MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY- STD
MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY- OPT



